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2. In general, are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way things are going in the United States at this time?

Trend from GPSS Minority Rights and Relations poll
Satisfied Dissatisfied No opinion

Total
2016 Jun 7-Jul 1 34 65 1
2015 Jun 15-Jul 10 35







Q.3 (SATISFACTION WITH PERSONAL LIFE) CONTINUED

Very Somewhat Somewhat Very No Total Total

satisfied satisfied dissatisfied dissatisfied  opinion  satisfied dissatisfied
Blacks
2016 Jun 7-Jul 1 44 44 8 3 1 88 11
2015 Jun 15-Jul 10 45 43 8 4 * 88 12
2013 Jun 13-Jul 5 42 45 9 2 1 87 11
2008 Jun 5-Jul 6 38 42 14 6 1 80 20
2007 Jun 4-24 37 45 9 7 2 82 16
2006 Jun 8-25 41 45 10 4 * 86 14
2005 Jun 6-25 44 39 12 4 1 83 16
2004 Jun 9-30 44 38 10 6 2 82 16
2003 Jun 12-18 37 45 12 5 1 82 17
2002 Jun 3-9 39 45 11 4 1 84 15
2001 Jun 11-17 42 45 11 1 1 87 12
Hispanics
2016 Jun 7-Jul 1 43 42 9 3 3 85 12
2015 Jun 15-Jul 10 38 42 13 6 1 80



